THE DATASHEET OF
NSVBC847BDW1T2G
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
DATA SHEET
©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2015
June, 2022 − Rev. 13
1 Publication Order Number:

10
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Markings Package Shipping†
BC846BDW1T1G 1B SOT−363
(Pb−Free)
3,000 / Tape & Reel
SBC846BDW1T1G* 1B SOT−363
(Pb−Free)
3,000 / Tape & Reel
BC847BDW1T1G 1F SOT−363
(Pb−Free)
3,000 / Tape & Reel
SBC847BDW1T1G* 1F SOT−363
(Pb−Free)
3,000 / Tape & Reel
BC847BDW1T3G 1F SOT−363
(Pb−Free)
10,000 / Tape & Reel
SBC847BDW1T3G* 1F SOT−363
(Pb−Free)
10,000 / Tape & Reel
NSVBC847BDW1T2G* 1F SOT−363
(Pb−Free)
3,000 / Tape & Reel
BC847CDW1T1G 1G SOT−363
(Pb−Free)
3,000 / Tape & Reel
SBC847CDW1T1G* 1G SOT−363
(Pb−Free)
3,000 / Tape & Reel
BC848CDW1T1G 1L SOT−363
(Pb−Free)
3,000 / Tape & Reel
NSVBC848CDW1T1G* 1L SOT−363
(Pb−Free)